Dubbeltest S50m Eksharad 25-26/5 2019 Arr. Skoga-Ekshiarads SKF

Lordag 25/5
Gren 3x40
Klass Namn
Dam Karina Rodrigues-
Loayza

Gren 60-ligg
Klass Namn
Sen A Mattias Lind

HJB Alexander Skau
HJB Anton Lind

Sondag 26/5

Gren 3x40

Klass Namn

Sen A Stefan Bengtsson
(V55)

Sen A Mattias Lind

Dam Karina Rodrigues-
Loayza

Eskilstuna SKF

Skoga-Ekshéarad SKF

Arvika SKG
Skoga-Ekshérad SKF

Ludvika SKF

Skoga-Ekshéarad SKF

Eskilstuna SKF

Licens
968116 Kna

Ligg
Sta

Licens
1649924

1537466
1688294

Licens
2666 Kna
Ligg
Sta
1649924 Kna
Ligg
Sta

968116 Knéa
Ligg
Sta

Resultat
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99,3
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377
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98,5

99,6
100,7

359
375
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343
385
332

377
392
372

1140

98,3

98,7
99,4

1073

1060

1141

593,3

597,6

590,5



HJA William Grydén

HJB Anton Lind

DJA Malin Stafas

Gren 60-ligg
Klass Namn
Sen A Filip Andersson

Sen A Kevin Arnmark
Sen A Mattias Lind

HJB Anton Lind

Vaksala SKF

Skoga-Ekshérad SKF

Skoga-Ekshérad SKF

Vasteras FSSF
Vasteras FSSF
Skoga-Eksharad SKF

Skoga-Eksharad SKF

958525 Knéa
Ligg
Sta

1688294 Kna
Ligg
Sta

1522895 Kna

Ligg
Sta

Licens
752395

1702917
1649924

1688294

92
95
92

83
93
61

94
97
92

Resultat
101,2
99,4
101,4

100,2

96
96
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98
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99,1
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98,5
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100,8
98,8

97,8

379
384
368

324
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260

381
386
376
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102,4

97,3

1131

965

1143

102,5
100,8
100,3

97,1

613,9

607,5
605,1

590,0



